Nos of deaths and injuries reported to the Factory Inspectorate (199- 2004

	Year
	Death
	Injuries
	Total

	
	
	Serious
	Minor
	

	1995
	13
	286
	3,587
	3,886

	1996
	11
	276
	2,600
	2,887

	1997
	13
	639
	3,539
	4,191

	1998
	24
	427
	2,653
	3,104

	1999
	11
	458
	1,761
	2,230

	2000
	21
	298
	1,620
	1,939

	2001
	29
	205
	801
	1035

	2002
	15
	198
	1,822
	2,035

	2003
	15
	357
	1,422
	1,794

	2004
	11
	268
	609
	888

	Total
	163
	3412
	20,414
	23,989


  Source : Statistics Cell, Department of Inspection for Factories &    

   Establishments.
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